
 

Revised 6/5/2020 

PURCHASING OFFICE MEETING – CONFERENCE CALL IN PARTICIPANTS 

Solicitation Description: RFQS 7400 JTH4000 

MUNICIPAL UNDERWRITING 

Meeting Date: September 25, 2020  

Purchasing Office Point of Contact: Jim Howard 512-974-2031 

 

 Name Company/Agency/Dept. Phone Email 

Have you or do you 
expect to receive 
compensation for this 
meeting from your 
organization? 

1 Jim Howard City of Austin/Purchasing 512-974-2031 Jim.howard@austintexas.gov 
 

  Yes       No 
 

2 Bryan Rivera City of Austin/Treasury Dept  
 

Bryan.Rivera@austintexas.gov 

 
  Yes       No 

 

3 John Wesley Smith City of Austin SMBR  John.WesleySmith@austintexas.gov 

 
  Yes       No 

 

4 Brenita Wilkison City of Austin/Purchasing 512-974-3164 brenita.selement@austintexas.gov  
 

  Yes       No 
 

5 Rachel Delouis City of Austin /SMBR 512-974-1295 Rachelle.Delouis@austintexas.gov  
 

  Yes       No 
 

6 Richard  Tilghman Mischler Financial  203-276-6676 rtilghman@mischlerfinancial.com  
 

  Yes       No 
 

7 Kim Edwards Piper Sandler and Company 512-514-6430 Kimberly.edwards@psc.com 
 

  Yes       No 
 

8 Charity Pecher Stern Brothers 314-743-4017 cpecher@sternbrothrs.com  
 

  Yes       No 
 

9 Max Castillo Siebert Williams 713-579-9113 mcastillo@siebertwilliams.com  
 

  Yes       No 
 

10 Dejuan Green Samco Capital 214-765-1497 dgreen@samcocapital.com  
 

  Yes       No 
 

11 Rhonda Psota Baird 303-270-6336 rpsota@rwbaird.com  
 

  Yes       No 
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Revised 6/5/2020 

PURCHASING OFFICE MEETING – CONFERENCE CALL IN PARTICIPANTS 

Solicitation Description: RFQS 7400 JTH4000 

MUNICIPAL UNDERWRITING 

Meeting Date: September 25, 2020  

Purchasing Office Point of Contact: Jim Howard 512-974-2031 

 

 Name Company/Agency/Dept. Phone Email 

Have you or do you 
expect to receive 
compensation for this 
meeting from your 
organization? 

1 Sharon Ockletree Estrada Hinojosa& Company 512-605-2448 sockletree@ehmuni.com  
 

  Yes       No 
 

2 John Daniel Barclays 713-652-7150 
 
patrickscott@barclays.com  

 
  Yes       No 

 

3 Brian Middlebrook Barclays “”””” Brian.middlebrook@barclays.com  
 

  Yes       No 
 

4 Jinuk Hah Barclays “”””””””” Jinuk.hah@barclays.com 
 

  Yes       No 
 

5 Frank Reed UBS Financial Services 713-654-0323 Frank.reed@ubs.com  
 

  Yes       No 
 

6 Bech Bruun UBS Financial Services “”””””””””””””” Bech.bruun@ubs.com  
 

  Yes       No 
 

7 Keith Hausman Ubs Financial Services  “””””””””””””””” Keith.hausman@ubs.com  
 

  Yes       No 
 

8 Candice Springer UBS Financial Services “””””””””””””””” Candace.springer@ubs.com  
 

  Yes       No 
 

9 Shawnell Holman UBS Financial Services “”””””””””””””””” Shawnell.holman@ubs.com  
 

  Yes       No 
 

10 Taylor Lewis Jefferies LLC 707-266-8433 tlewis@jefferies.com  
 

  Yes       No 
 

11 Laura Powell Jefferies  LLC “”””””””””””””” Lpowell@jefferies.com  
 

  Yes       No 
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Revised 6/5/2020 

DBPURCHASING OFFICE MEETING – CONFERENCE CALL IN PARTICIPANTS 

Solicitation Description: RFQS 7400 JTH4000 

MUNICIPAL UNDERWRITING 

Meeting Date: September 21, 2020  

Purchasing Office Point of Contact: Jim Howard 512-974-2031 

 

 Name Company/Agency/Dept. Phone Email 

Have you or do you 
expect to receive 
compensation for this 
meeting from your 
organization? 

1 Doug Hartman Jefferies LLC 707-266-8433 Dhartman@jefferies.com 
 

  Yes       No 
 

2 Kyle Barkett Jefferies LLC “””””” 
kbarkett@jefferies.com   

  Yes       No 
 

3 Zach Webb Jefferies LLC “”””””””””””” zwebb@jefferies.com 
 

  Yes       No 
 

4 Gabriella Briceno RBC Capital Markets, LLC 713-853-0808 Gabriella.briceno@rbccm.com   
 

  Yes       No 
 

5 Chris Allen RBC Capital Markets, LLC “”””””””””” Chris.Allen@rbccm.com  
 

  Yes       No 
 

6 Kin Wong Sumitomo Mitsui Banking Corporaion  212-224-4872 kwong@smbc-lf.com  
 

  Yes       No 
 

7 Roger Anderson Drexel Hamilton 212-632-4014 rlanderson@drexelhamilton.com  
 

  Yes       No 
 

8 Lorraine (Larry) Palacios-Germain Ramirez &Co. 512-965-8128 Lorraine.palacios@ramirezco.com  
 

  Yes       No 
 

9 Mary Hinojosa Kelly Estrada Hinojosa & Company, Inc. 713-622-6694 mhinojosa@ehmuni.com 
 

  Yes       No 
 

10 Brad Angst Stifel 512-813-7225 angstb@stifel.com  
 

  Yes       No 
 

11     
 

  Yes       No 
 

 

mailto:Dhartman@jefferies.com
mailto:kbarkett@jefferies.com
mailto:zwebb@jefferies.com
mailto:Gabriella.briceno@rbccm.com
mailto:Chris.Allen@rbccm.com
mailto:kwong@smbc-lf.com
mailto:rlanderson@drexelhamilton.com
mailto:Lorraine.palacios@ramirezco.com
mailto:mhinojosa@ehmuni.com
mailto:angstb@stifel.com

	Pre Offer Meeting Sign-In Sheet call in page 11
	Pre Offer Meeting Sign-In Sheet Call page 2
	Pre Offer Meeting Sign-In Sheet Call page 3

